
 



Girls’ Program            NATIVITY OF OUR LORD SCHOOL   

Grades K-8  Cincinnati, OH  
Grades Jumpers  
 K - 5 1476 Center Pleated Jumper  
  Colors: Red/Green Polyester Cotton Plaid-7855 
Grades Skirts  
 K - 8 8469 Classroom Pleated Tab Scooter (May be worn April 1st-November 1st only)  
   Colors: Navy-15 

 6 - 8 1535 Flat Front Skort (May be worn April 1st-November 1st only)  

   Colors: Navy Twill-115 
 6 - 8 1576 Center Pleated Skirt  
  Colors: Red/Green Polyester Cotton Plaid-7855 

Grade Modesty Bottoms                

 K - 8 3271 Modesty Shorts  
   Color: Navy-15 
Grades Polos  
 K - 8 5705 A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve  
 K - 8 5706 A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve  
 K - 8 5708 A+ Ribbed Bottom Short Sleeve  
 K - 8 5709 A+ Ribbed Bottom Long Sleeve  
 K - 8 5730 A+ Fitted Pique Polo SS  
 K - 8 5735 A+ Jersey Polo Short Sleeve  
 K - 8 5736 A+ Jersey Polo Long Sleeve  
 K - 8 5752 Micropique Sport-Wick Polo (Available in White)  
 K - 8 8710 Real School Pique Polo, Short Sleeve  
 K - 8 8730 Classroom Fitted Polo SS  
 K - 8 8731 Classroom Fitted Polo LS (Available in White)  
  Colors: Light Blue-12, White-17 
Grades Pants  
 K - 8 5204 Full Elastic Waist Pants  
 K - 8 3244 Brushed Twill Straight Leg Pant  
 K - 8 8263 Classroom Stretch Narrow Leg Pant  
 K - 8 8364 Classroom Straight Leg Pant  
  Colors: Navy-15 

*Walking shorts may be worn from April 1st through November 1st.* 

Grades Shorts  
 K - 6 3260 Full Elastic Waist Short  
 K - 8 8273 Stretch Narrow Leg Shorts  
 K - 8 8277 Classroom Bermuda Shorts  
  Colors: Navy-15 
Grades Sweaters  
 K - 8 1970 A+ Round Neck Cardigan  
 K - 8 1993 V-Neck Pullover Sweater  
 K - 8 5912 V-Neck Cardigan Sweater  
  Colors: Navy-15, White-17, Dark Green-19, Red-24 

 

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037 Pricing Subject to Change  Friday, April 05, 2024  Rep 643 @ 

Use your school code s1933 
For online shopping at 
www.schoolbelles.com 



Boys’ Program            NATIVITY OF OUR LORD SCHOOL   

Grades K-8  Cincinnati, OH  
 

Grades Pants  
 K - 8 5204 Full Elastic Waist Pants  
 K - 8 5208 Classic Chino  
 K - 8 8332 Narrow Leg Chino  

   Color: Navy-15 

 

 

*Walking shorts may be worn from April 1st through November 1st.* 

Grades Shorts  
 K - 6 3260 Full Elastic Waist Short  
 K - 8 3288 Classic Chino Short  

   Color: Navy-15 

 

 

Grades Polos  
 K - 8 5752 Micropique Sport-Wick Polo  
   Colors: White-17 

 K - 8 5705 A+ Pique Polo Short Sleeve  
 K - 8 5706 A+ Pique Polo Long Sleeve  
 K - 8 5735 A+ Jersey Polo Short Sleeve  
 K - 8 5736 A+ Jersey Polo Long Sleeve  
 K - 8 8710 Real School Pique Polo, Short Sleeve  
  Colors: Light Blue-12, White-17 

 

 

Grades Sweaters  
 K - 8 1993 V-Neck Pullover Sweater  
 K - 8 5912 V-Neck Cardigan Sweater  
  Colors: Navy-15, White-17, Dark Green-19, Red-24 

 
 

 

 

 

 

Toll-Free Phone Orders 1-888-637-3037 Pricing Subject to Change  Friday, April 05, 2024  Rep 643 @ 

Use your school code s1933 
For online shopping at 
www.schoolbelles.com 

Visit us online or in one of our retail locations and view our selection of   

hosiery/socks, belts, shoes, backpacks & colorful accessories! 

        Girls Hosiery/Socks: Navy-15, White-17, Dark Green-19, Red-24 

Boys Socks: Navy-15, White-17 

 Belts: Navy-15, Black-22, Brown-23, Black/Brown Reversible-2223 

         



 

 


